
2021 Term Dates
Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4

Begins Monday
1 February

Begins Tuesday
20 April

Begins Tuesday
20 July

Begins Wednesday
6 October

Ends Thursday
1 April
8 Weeks 4 Days

Ends Friday
25 June
9 Weeks 2 Days

Ends Friday
17 September
8 Weeks 3 Days

Ends Wednesday
15 December
10 Weeks

Term 1 First day of Term 1 Monday 1 February
P&F Meeting Monday 22 February
P&F Meeting Monday 22 March
Last day of Term 1 Thursday 1st April
Public Holiday Friday 2 April (Good Friday)
Public Holiday Monday 5 April (Easter Monday)

Term 2 Pupil Free Day Monday 19 April
First day of Term 2 Tuesday 20 April
P&F Meeting Monday 10 May
Board AGM Thursday 27 May
Pupil Free Day Friday 4 June (Report Writing Day)
Public Holiday Monday 14 June (Queen’s Birthday)
P&F Meeting Monday 7 June
WINTER FESTIVAL Friday 18 June (TBC)
Last day of Term 2 Friday 25 June

Term 3 Pupil Free Day Monday 19 July
First day of Term 3 Tuesday 20 July
P&F Meeting Monday 2 August
P&F Meeting Monday 30 August
Pupil Free Day Friday 10 September (Prep for Spring Fair)
Spring Fair Saturday 11 September
Last day of Term 3 Friday 17 September

Term 4 Public Holiday Monday 4 October (Labour Day)
Pupil Free Day Tuesday 5 October
First day of Term 4 Wednesday 6 October
P&F Meeting Monday 25 October
Pupil Free Day Friday 26 November (Report Writing Day)
P&F Meeting Monday 29 November
Last day of Term 4 Wednesday 15 December


